
1 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教大学 12 83.48 40.92 42.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 1.26 6.763 3 2 3 4

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.20 1.95-4 -2 -4 -5 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.842 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 1 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 0 2

7 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 2 0

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.99 1.74-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 0 2

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.04 4.001 1 0 0 -1

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

38.74 40.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.305.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.256.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.456.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

42.56

2 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 7 82.80 41.80 42.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 -0.53 5.200 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.62 3.81-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 2 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.430 2 1 1 1

7 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.76 6.812 2 1 1 3

9 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 2

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.36 2.611 2 1 1 3

39.89 41.80

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

42.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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3 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 19 81.57 42.81 39.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.59 4.791 1 2 1 2

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 -0.69 6.61-2 0 -1 -3 -2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.20-1 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 1 4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 1 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 -1 1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.06 2.57-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 2 1 2

43.53 42.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.554.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.204.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.054.75 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

39.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 柚  木  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 10 81.37 40.33 41.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.25 3.25-1 0 -1 -2 -3

3 2S 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.34 2.222 2 1 1 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 0 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 3

8 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.962 1 1 1 -1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.20 7.131 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 1 3 1 4

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.202 1 1 1 3

37.64 40.33

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.904.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.105.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

41.04

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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5 加  藤  来  知

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 9 71.50 33.26 38.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.20 -1.51 2.69-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -1 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 1 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 0 0 2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.22 4.58-2 -1 0 -1 -2

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.38 3.36-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

8 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.37 3.002 2 2 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.46 0.75-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.38 1.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.983 2 2 1 4

34.09 33.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.854.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

38.24

6 山  﨑  舞  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

道教大附属釧路中学校 3 67.40 33.04 35.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

7 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 3S<+REP < 2.49 X -1.62 0.87-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 2

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 1 0 0

11 2F+2Lo+2Lo< < 5.26 X -0.76 4.50-4 -4 -3 -5 -5

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.15 1.73-2 -1 1 1 -3

34.94 33.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

35.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/24 20:56 Page 3



7 堀  内  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北星学園女子高等学校 11 66.73 29.21 37.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.960 1 1 0 0

4 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.05 3.150 1 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.76-1 1 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 0 2

9 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.07 0.92-2 0 -3 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.13 2.18-1 0 -1 0 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 -1 0 1 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 0 2

27.96 29.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.354.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.954.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

37.52

8 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 1 66.22 28.70 37.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 -1 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.38 4.070 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -2 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 1 2

6 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lz+1Lo 2.60 -0.38 2.22-2 -3 -1 0 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 1 1 3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0 0

11 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.14 0.41-2 -2 -3 -2 -5

12 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 1 0 1 2

28.63 28.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.404.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.805.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.605.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.50 5.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

37.52

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子
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9 山  本  真  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 8 64.21 27.13 38.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.271 0 -1 -1 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.49 1.74-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 2 2 3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.29 2.092 2 1 1 2

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

8 2F+2Lo<< << 2.53 X -0.68 1.85-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

11 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-1 -1 0 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 1 2 3

28.60 27.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75

38.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 佐  藤  千富美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大東文化大学 4 64.10 29.50 35.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 1 0 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 -1 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 2 1 2

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 -1 1

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.070 1 1 1 2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 0 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 1 2 3

28.76 29.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.053.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.00 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.00 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.75

35.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子
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11 齊  藤  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 16 61.60 24.48 37.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-3 0 0 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.79 1.69-4 -4 -1 -2 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -2 -3 -3 -5

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.65 2.43-4 -3 -4 -2 -5

9 2S+2Lo< < 2.84 X -0.42 2.42-4 -3 -1 -3 -5

10 2T 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 1 1 0 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 0 1 1

12 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

25.71 24.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.453.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.654.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

37.12

12 岡      明日菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 13 61.39 24.11 37.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.50 1.08-3 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 1 3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

7 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.18 2.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lze+2T e 3.17 X -0.47 2.70-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

9 2F+2T< < 3.06 X -0.36 2.70-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-2 -1 0 0 -3

11 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 0 1 2

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 -1 1 -1

25.14 24.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.303.75 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.50 4.50 4.25 5.50 5.25

37.28

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子
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13 林      奈々葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北星学園女子高等学校 15 61.10 24.74 37.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 2 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 0 2

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.16 0.44-3 -1 -4 -2 -3

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 2

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

11 SSp3 2.10 0.25 2.351 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 -1 1 0 2

24.02 24.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.403.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

37.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北高校 5 60.71 26.03 35.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 0 3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 2

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1

7 1S 0.44 X -0.06 0.380 -1 -3 0 -3

8 1T< < 0.33 X -0.13 0.20-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 0 0 -2

27.45 26.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.203.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.554.25 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.453.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

35.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会
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札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/24 20:56 Page 7



15 浅  利  優  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 14 59.27 25.87 34.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.09 1.39-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 2 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 -1 1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 0 1 1

9 2T< < 1.08 X -0.41 0.67-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

10 2T 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 1 0 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 0 0

27.16 25.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.203.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.353.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

34.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 荒  川  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北福祉大学 18 58.99 24.11 34.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.76 2.32-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.50 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

6 2F+1Eu<+2S< < 3.16 -0.61 2.55-4 -3 -2 -3 -5

7 2T 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 1 0 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X -0.34 1.09-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 1 0

26.35 24.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

34.88

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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17 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 57.70 23.06 34.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

2 1A+2T< < 2.08 -0.31 1.77-3 -4 -1 -2 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -2 -3 -1 -5

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.12 0.480 -2 -2 -1 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

7 2F+2T< < 3.06 X -0.47 2.59-2 -4 -1 -2 -4

8 LSp4 2.70 -0.22 2.48-1 1 1 -2 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 1 1 2

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.23 0.43-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 1 0

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

23.37 23.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.103.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

34.64

18 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 17 55.56 21.44 35.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 1 0 0 1

11 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.37-1 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

23.59 21.44

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.203.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

35.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 佐  藤  志  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 6 53.28 20.60 33.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.25 3.651 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 2

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.71 2.69-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 1 1 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 0 2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.11 1.870 0 0 -1 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 0 1 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.010 0 1 1 2

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.05 20.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.153.75 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.25

33.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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